
 

 

 

 

MEMORANDUM 
 

July 18, 1996 

 

To:  The File 

cc - Phil Golrick 

 

From:  Joe Freeman 

 

Subject: HSCA records cleared for release by the FBI 

 

On July 15, 1996, Carol Keeley of the FBI orally confirmed to ARRB FBI Team Leader Phil Golrick 

that the Bureau has no objection to the release of 12 HSCA records forwarded to her with a cover 

letter from David Marwell on May 13, 1996 (copy attached).  These 12 records are: 

 

180-10094-10253 

180-10099-10328 

180-10085-10342 

180-10085-10361 

180-10085-10355 

180-10070-10307 

180-10070-10329 

180-10102-10380 

180-10102-10375 

180-10102-10374 

180-10102-10306 

180-10112-10350 
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